		Docke	et No.: DP-305592	
RM PTO-1595 (Modified) v. 03-01) IB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2Cu2)				NT OF COMMERC
IB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2652) 3A/REV03		LY		
To the Honorable Commissioner	599_	▼	▼	▼
	1			or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Ravikiran Duggirala		ie and address of	receiving party(ies):	2 1
/	Nam	e: DELPHI TEC	HNOLOGIES, INC.	Å 6
05/10/02	Addi	ess: P. O. Box 50	52	427 0
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	lo <u>M/C</u>	480-410-202		C879 10/1 05/1
Nature of conveyance:				ň 💻 ,
🛛 Assignment 🗌 Merger				
		Troy	Chata /Da	MT
Security Agreement Change of Nam			State/Pro	
Other	Cou	ntry: U.S.A.	ZIP: 480)07
Execution Date: April 10, 2002	Additior	nal name(s) & address	(es) 🗆 Yes	🛛 No
Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):				
			polication is:	10, 2002
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the exec	cution date of the a	\mathbf{v}	
If this document is being filed together with a new applied	cation, the exec		ipplication is. <u>May</u>	10, 2002
If this document is being filed together with a new applie Patent Application No. Filing date	cation, the exec	cution date of the a B. Patent No.(s)		10, 2002
Patent Application No. Filing date	mbers	B. Patent No.(s)		
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional num Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	mbers 6. Tota	B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No	ations and patents inv	volved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional null Name and address of party to whom correspondence	mbers 6. Tota 7. Tota	B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No I number of applic	ations and patents inv):\$ 40.00	volved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional num Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edmund P. Anderson Registration No. 34,764	mbers 6. Tota 7. Tota	B. Patent No.(s) Yes No I number of applic I fee (37 CFR 3.4 ⁻¹	ations and patents inv	volved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional num Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edmund P. Anderson	mbers 6. Tota 7. Tota	B. Patent No.(s) Yes No I number of applic I fee (37 CFR 3.44 Enclosed - Any ex credited or debited	ations and patents inv 1):\$ 40.00 cess or insufficiency s 1 to deposit account	volved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional num Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edmund P. Anderson Registration No. 34,764	mbers 6. Tota	B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No I number of applic I fee (37 CFR 3.47 Enclosed - Any ex credited or debited Authorized to be c	ations and patents inv 1):\$ <u>40.00</u> cess or insufficiency s 1 to deposit account harged to deposit acc	volved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional num Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edmund P. Anderson Registration No. 34,764 Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc. P. O. Box 5052	mbers 6. Tota	B. Patent No.(s) Yes No I number of applic I fee (37 CFR 3.44 Enclosed - Any ex credited or debited	ations and patents inv 1):\$ <u>40.00</u> cess or insufficiency s 1 to deposit account harged to deposit acc	volved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional null Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edmund P. Anderson Registration No. 34,764 Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc. P. O. Box 5052 M/C 480-410-202	mbers 6. Tota 6. Tota 7. Tota 2 8. Dep 9an 50-0	B. Patent No.(s) Yes No I number of applic I fee (37 CFR 3.47 Enclosed - Any ex credited or debited Authorized to be c posit account numb	ations and patents inv 1):\$ <u>40.00</u> cess or insufficiency s to deposit account harged to deposit account barged to deposit account	volved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional num Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edmund P. Anderson Registration No. 34,764 Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc. P. O. Box 5052 M/C 480-410-202 City: Troy	mbers 6. Tota 6. Tota 7. Tota 2 8. Dep 9an 50-0	B. Patent No.(s) Yes No I number of applic I fee (37 CFR 3.47 Enclosed - Any ex credited or debited Authorized to be c posit account numb	ations and patents inv 1):\$ <u>40.00</u> cess or insufficiency s 1 to deposit account harged to deposit acc	volved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional num Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edmund P. Anderson Registration No. 34,764 Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc. P. O. Box 5052 M/C 480-410-202 City: Troy State/Prov. Michi Country: U.S.A.	mbers	B. Patent No.(s) Yes No I number of applic I fee (37 CFR 3.47 Enclosed - Any ex credited or debited Authorized to be c posit account numb 0831 ttach duplicate copy of	ations and patents inv 1):\$ <u>40.00</u> cess or insufficiency s to deposit account harged to deposit account barged to deposit account	volved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional num Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edmund P. Anderson Registration No. 34,764 Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc. P. O. Box 5052 M/C 480-410-202 City: Troy State/Prov. Michi Country: U.S.A. (1)/2002 USA.	mbers 6. Tota 6. Tota 7. Tota 3 8. Dep gan 50-0 (A	B. Patent No.(s) Yes No I number of applic I fee (37 CFR 3.47 Enclosed - Any ex credited or debited Authorized to be c posit account numb 0831 ttach duplicate copy of S.SPACE	ations and patents inv 1):\$ <u>40.00</u> cess or insufficiency s to deposit account harged to deposit account this page if paying by deposit 7	volved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional num Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edmund P. Anderson Registration No. 34,764 Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc. P. O. Box 5052 M/C 480-410-202 City: Troy State/Prov. Michi Country: U.S.A. (1)/2002 USA.	mbers 6. Tota 6. Tota 7. Tota 3 8. Dep gan 50-0 (A	B. Patent No.(s) Yes No I number of applic I fee (37 CFR 3.47 Enclosed - Any ex credited or debited Authorized to be c posit account numb 0831 ttach duplicate copy of S.SPACE	ations and patents inv 1):\$ <u>40.00</u> cess or insufficiency s to deposit account harged to deposit account this page if paying by deposit 7	volved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional num Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edmund P. Anderson Registration No. 34,764 Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc. P. O. Box 5052 M/C 480-410-202 City: Troy State/Prov. Michi Y17/2002 To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	mbers 6. Tota 6. Tota 7. Tota 3 8. Dep gan 50-0 (A	B. Patent No.(s) Yes No I number of applic I fee (37 CFR 3.47 Enclosed - Any ex credited or debited Authorized to be c posit account numb 0831 ttach duplicate copy of S.SPACE	ations and patents inv 1):\$ <u>40.00</u> cess or insufficiency s to deposit account harged to deposit account this page if paying by deposit 7	volved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional num Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edmund P. Anderson Registration No. 34,764 Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc. P. O. Box 5052 M/C 480-410-202 City: Troy State/Prov. Michi Y17/2002 TSIAZI Y000034 500831 Y0142709 48007 Y17/2002 TSIAZI Y000034 500831 Y17/2002 TSIAZI Y17/2004 TSIAZI Y17/2005 TSIAZI Y17/2004 TSIAZI Y17/2005 TSIAZI Y17/2004 TSIAZI Y17/2005 TSIAZI Y17/2005 TS	mbers 6. Tota 7. Tota 3. Dep gan 50-0 (A DO NOT ÚSE THIS information /s	B. Patent No.(s) Yes No I number of applic I fee (37 CFR 3.47 Enclosed - Any ex credited or debited Authorized to be c posit account numb 0831 ttach duplicate copy of S.SPACE true and correct and MUL	ations and patents inv 1):\$ 40.00 cess or insufficiency s 1 to deposit account harged to deposit account this page if paying by deposit 7 md any attached copy May 10, 20 Da	volved: 1 Should be count osit account) <i>is a true copy</i> 02
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional num. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edmund P. Anderson Registration No. 34,764 Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc. P. O. Box 5052 M/C 480-410-202 City: Troy State/Prov. Michi 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing of the original document. Christopher C. Boehm, Esq. Reg. 41,624 Mage of Person Signing	mbers 6. Tota 6. Tota 7. Tota 8. Dep 3. Dep 3. Dep 3. Dep 3. formation /s 4. Do Not USE THIS 5. information /s 5. Utility	B. Patent No.(s) Yes No I number of applic I fee (37 CFR 3.44 Enclosed - Any ex credited or debited Authorized to be c bosit account numb B31 ttach duplicate copy of S,SPACE true and correct an mature	ations and patents inv 1):\$ 40.00 cess or insufficiency s to deposit account harged to deposit account this page if paying by deposit this page if paying by deposit may attached copy May 10, 20	volved: 1

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-305592 entitled

SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR INTEGRATING GEOMETRIC MODELS

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize attorney KEITH J. MURPHY to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (________ filed ______) when known.

Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:

RAVIKIRAN DUGGÉRALA FARMINGTON HILLS, MI

Date 4 110/0

DP-305592

RECORDED: 05/10/2002